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Fée Ann Landry

Rose Théroux
Marie-Raphaéle Savoie
Alys Rajotte

Claudia Couture
Marie-Lee Fortin
Océanne Anctil
Rosalie Fauchon
Mérédith Martineau
Coralie Plante
Audrey Héneault
Béatrice Buteau
Anne Sophie Fournier
Megane Ouellet
Sarah-Jane Catellier

WD Rosemary Giguére
WD Audrey Savard

Club

Patinage Gatineau
Académie Performance lIsatis
Ste-Marie

Magog

Rimouski

Baie-Comeau

Victoriaville

St-Romuald / St-Jean
Charny

Mercier

Mercier

St-Romuald / St-Jean
St-Pascal
Beauport-Charlebourg
Beauport-Charlebourg
St-Romuald / St-Jean

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille

Emmanuel Chauvin

.

Skate Canada

Date:

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2022

Beauport

22 septembre 2022 to 25 septembre 2022
Junior Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 13 - 26)

Sommaire des résultats de la catégorie

Région SP
ou 57.68 (2)
RS 59.88 (1)
CACH 49.65 (3)
ER 4524 (4)
EQ 36.09 (6)
CN 37.70 (5)
CcC 34.37 (8)
CACH 34.45 (7)
CACH 33.18 (10)
SO 33.89 (9)
SO 31.99 (11)
CACH 25.26  (13)
EQ 26.49 (12)
CACH 23.74 (14)
CACH 21.48 (15
CACH
cc

25-sept.-2022 10:23:46
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Points

160.84
154.83
130.78
124.33
103.40
103.28
92.59
89.00
84.68
83.89
81.78
76.80
74.87
65.82
21.48

Véronique Gosselin

A

Patinage Canada



